
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SAFILGUDA-HYDERABAD 

AISSCE(XII) 2022-23 

CONGRATULATIONS 
RESULT OF AISSCE XII C.BS.E. BOARD EXAMINATION 2022-23 

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED: 114 

TOTAL NO . OF STUDENTS PASSED: 114 
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE: 100 % 

SCHOOL AGGREGATE/QPI: 80.51 % 
CLASS XII TOPPERS 2022-23 

STREAM NAME OF THE STUDENT TOTAL AVERAGE OF 
MARKS 

SCIENCE 
 

 NISHAN JANA 

MRITTIKA GIRI 

ARCHANA PALLATH 
  YOGITA MOHANTA 

491  
485  
485  
480   

98.2 % 
97 % 
97 % 
96 % 

    

COMMERCE    SPANDAN MISHRA 

 V RAJESHWARI 

 BUGGARAPU SAI SREE VANGMAYEE 
 

  484 

474 

470 
 

    96.8 % 

  94.8 % 

  94 % 
 

 

CLASS XII SUBJECT TOPPERS 2022-23 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS 

1 ENGLISH BUGGARAPU SAI SREE VANGMAYEE 98 
2 MATHS MRITTIKA GIRI 

 NISHAN JANA 
 

99 

3 STD-MATHS  V RAJESHWARI 96 

4 PHYSICS NISHAN JANA 98 

5 CHEMISTRY  NISHAN JANA 100 
6 BIOLOGY  NISHAN JANA 99 

7 IP  S SWETHA 

YOGITA MOHANTA 
 

100 

8 P.E PHANISHRI PAAVANA KALLIVALAPPIL 100 

9 ECONOMICS  SPANDAN MISHRA 98 
10 ACCOUNTANCY  V RAJESHWARI 

 J SRI RUPA NAGA PRAVARDHANI 
 

99 

11 BUSS-STD  SPANDAN MISHRA 
 KRISH PANDEY 

  

99 



 

 

SUBJECT AVERAGE 

ENGLISH 85.27 % 

MATHS 69.45 % 
STD -MATHS 71.94 % 
PHYSICS 74.23 % 
CHEMISTRY 75.83 % 
BIOLOGY 86.10 % 
ECONOMICS 78.61 % 
ACCOUNTANCY 83.68 % 
BUSS-STD 88.43 % 
IP 91.60 % 
P.E 90.58 % 

 

 

CLASS AVERAGE 

STREAM CLASS AVERAGE 

XII A  79.74 % 
XII B 80.64 % 
XII C 81.17 % 

 


